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Pocet stupfid:
Vydka stupné :
Sifka nalapu:
Pomér stoupani:
Uhel stoupdni :
Vyska podlati:
Sila stropu:

Podchod

Sila stupné:
Sila schodnic:
Sila podstupnic:

il sloupu:

MATERIAL:

Hloubka zédlabu:

12
230.08 mm

180.00 mm

51.96°
2761.00 mm
180.00 mm

1959.25 mm

40.00mm
40.00mm
0.00 mm

80.00780.00

BUK

15.00 mm





